List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Job Specialty:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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X00018
QO002-Police Officer
Police Officer
None
2023-06-27 Cert Rule:

2023-06-28

Score
1000

965
965
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930

Eligible list

Rule of the List

Inspection End: 2023-06-30

Last Name
Kuimelis

GUAN

Reyes-Bracamonte

Abea
Aguilar
Baez
Barrientos
Choi
Chow
Diederich
Dupree
Fleming
Gardner
Guerra
Howes
Johnson
Lopez
Lopez-Alcantara
Mallon
Matias
Mendoza
Mora
Norman

Ostyak

Exam Type:
Scope:

List Type:

Duration:

Adoption:

First Name
William

JOHNNY
Christian
Gabiriel
alexander
Jonathan
Ana
Edward
Keith
Jacoby
Kareem
Eric

Erik
Tlaloc
Tiffany
Najee
Miguel
Luis
Conor
Edwin
Javier
Vincent
Malcolm

Oleh

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

CCT
POL

Continuous

2023-07-05
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930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
930
860
860
860
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

Razaqi
Rigau
Rivera
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Sanders
Santa Cruz
Santos
Seguban
Taylor
Torrejon
Hembree
Hill
Nomaosiagbon
Alexander
Baig
Beltran
Calvin
Diaz-Erazo
Dinh
Guerrero
Guerrero
hamilton
Hayrapetyan
Jose Cruz
Kim

Loeza
Maliga
Marquez
McWright
mohamed

Munguia

Ochoa Gutierrez

Oghenekohwo
Pena

Robles
Romero

Sanford

Abrahim
Marco
Albert
Cristian
Raul
Graylon
Giancarlo
Dominic Ryan
Christopher
Jason
Sergio
Tanner
Clinton
Neville
Michael
Mohammad
Juan
Gregory
Jacqueline
Mike
Humberto
Jose
reggie
Hrayr

Jose
James
Edwin
Vincent
Andy
Jeremiah
haroon
Alexander
Jose
Saint-Gabriel
Joseph
Dominic
Jonathan

Jameyia
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825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825
825

So
Spears
TAM
thomas
Thomas
ungs
Wong
Yos

Yu

Yuan

Diana
James
KENNETH
cashmeir
Shawn
Andrew
Steven
Luciano
Jason

Mark



