



City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible list

List ID:	X00018	Exam Type:	CCT
Class:	Q002-Police Officer	Scope:	POL
Working Title:	Police Officer	List Type:	E
Job Specialty:	None		
Post:	2023-06-27	Cert Rule:	Rule of the List
Inspection Start:	2023-06-28	Inspection End:	2023-06-30
		Duration:	Continuous
		Adoption:	2023-07-05

Rank	Score	Last Name	First Name
1	1000	Kuimelis	William
2	965	GUAN	JOHNNY
2	965	Reyes-Bracamonte	Christian
3	930	Abea	Gabriel
3	930	Aguilar	alexander
3	930	Baez	Jonathan
3	930	Barrientos	Ana
3	930	Choi	Edward
3	930	Chow	Keith
3	930	Diederich	Jacoby
3	930	Dupree	Kareem
3	930	Fleming	Eric
3	930	Gardner	Erik
3	930	Guerra	Tlaloc
3	930	Howes	Tiffany
3	930	Johnson	Najee
3	930	Lopez	Miguel
3	930	Lopez-Alcantara	Luis
3	930	Mallon	Conor
3	930	Matias	Edwin
3	930	Mendoza	Javier
3	930	Mora	Vincent
3	930	Norman	Malcolm
3	930	Ostyak	Oleh

3	930	Razaqi	Abraham
3	930	Rigau	Marco
3	930	Rivera	Albert
3	930	Rodriguez	Cristian
3	930	Rodriguez	Raul
3	930	Sanders	Graylon
3	930	Santa Cruz	Giancarlo
3	930	Santos	Dominic Ryan
3	930	Seguban	Christopher
3	930	Taylor	Jason
3	930	Torrejon	Sergio
5	860	Hembree	Tanner
5	860	Hill	Clinton
5	860	Nomaosiagbon	Neville
6	825	Alexander	Michael
6	825	Baig	Mohammad
6	825	Beltran	Juan
6	825	Calvin	Gregory
6	825	Diaz-Erazo	Jacqueline
6	825	Dinh	Mike
6	825	Guerrero	Humberto
6	825	Guerrero	Jose
6	825	hamilton	reggie
6	825	Hayrapetyan	Hrayr
6	825	Jose Cruz	Jose
6	825	Kim	James
6	825	Loeza	Edwin
6	825	Maliga	Vincent
6	825	Marquez	Andy
6	825	McWright	Jeremiah
6	825	mohamed	haroon
6	825	Munguia	Alexander
6	825	Ochoa Gutierrez	Jose
6	825	Oghenekohwo	Saint-Gabriel
6	825	Pena	Joseph
6	825	Robles	Dominic
6	825	Romero	Jonathan
6	825	Sanford	Jameyia

6	825	So	Diana
6	825	Spears	James
6	825	TAM	KENNETH
6	825	thomas	cashmeir
6	825	Thomas	Shawn
6	825	Ungs	Andrew
6	825	Wong	Steven
6	825	Yos	Luciano
6	825	Yu	Jason
6	825	Yuan	Mark